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1 17Z31R0001 Syeda Amara Fatima 228 178 78 17Z31R0001

2 17Z31R0002 Asfa Saman 228 66 29 17Z31R0002

3 17Z31R0004
Ponnapalli 

Kausthubha Sri Bala 228 181 79 17Z31R0004

4 17Z31R0006 Subiya Fatima 228 111 49 17Z31R0006

5 17Z31R0007 Miryala Aishwarya 228 203 89 17Z31R0007

6 17Z31R0008 Akhila Pera 228 223 98 17Z31R0008

7 17Z31R0009 Amreen Fatima 228 117 51 17Z31R0009

8 17Z31R0010 Syeda Amtul Mujeeb 228 165 72 17Z31R0010

9 17Z31R0011 Adla Anusha 228 202 89 17Z31R0011

10 17Z31R0012 Verroju Anusha 228 204 89 17Z31R0012

11 17Z31R0013 Polapally Archana 228 149 65 17Z31R0013

12 17Z31R0014 Inamdar Architha 228 178 78 17Z31R0014

13 17Z31R0015 Ayesha Nabeela 228 187 82 17Z31R0015

14 17Z31R0016 Ayman Siddiqua 228 185 81 17Z31R0016

15 17Z31R0018 Kethavath Bhagya 228 224 98 17Z31R0018

16 17Z31R0019 Edulakanti Bhavana 228 155 68 17Z31R0019

17 17Z31R0021 A Deeksha 228 190 83 17Z31R0021

18 17Z31R0022 Deepthi Rauth 228 159 70 17Z31R0022

19 17Z31R0023 Jella Divya 228 164 72 17Z31R0023

20 17Z31R0024 Vempati Divya 228 152 67 17Z31R0024

21 17Z31R0025 M Durga Bhavani 228 212 93 17Z31R0025

22 17Z31R0026 Fatima Begum 228 133 58 17Z31R0026
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Fortnight Attendance Statement from 15.7.19 to 31.8.2019

ASECTION BRANCH Pharmacy SEM

Bojjam Narasimhulu Pharmacy College for Women
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For the Academic Year 2016-17
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23 17Z31R0027 Fatima Zubaedi 228 148 65 17Z31R0027

24 17Z31R0028 Fehmina Nida 228 96 42 17Z31R0028

25 17Z31R0029 B Gayatri 228 221 97 17Z31R0029

26 17Z31R0030
Gufran Mohammed 

Abdul Rahman 228 178 78 17Z31R0030

27 17Z31R0031 Hafeeza Begum 228 172 75 17Z31R0031

28 17Z31R0032 Hafsa Fatima 228 184 81 17Z31R0032

29 17Z31R0033 Hanan Khalid 228 173 76 17Z31R0033

30 17Z31R0034
Hardeep Kaur 

Manchanda 228 206 90 17Z31R0034

31 17Z31R0035 Juloori Harika 228 148 65 17Z31R0035

32 17Z31R0036 V Harika 228 129 57 17Z31R0036

33 17Z31R0037 Humera Begum 228 94 41 17Z31R0037

34 17Z31R0038
Madaraboina 

Jyoshna Rani 228 185 81 17Z31R0038

35 17Z31R0039 Kausar Fatima 228 172 75 17Z31R0039

36 17Z31R0040 Pandiri Keerthi 228 186 82 17Z31R0040

37 17Z31R0041
Boyeni Lakshmi 

Yadav 228 190 83 17Z31R0041

38 17Z31R0042 Chegoni Likhitha 228 199 87 17Z31R0042

39 17Z31R0043
Rachakonda 

Maheshwari 228 199 87 17Z31R0043

40 17Z31R0044 Aerla Manisha 228 156 68 17Z31R0044

41 17Z31R0045 B Manisha 228 158 69 17Z31R0045

42 17Z31R0046 Maria Fathima 228 97 43 17Z31R0046

43 17Z31R0047
Mazher Unnisa 

Mohsin 228 185 81 17Z31R0047

44 17Z31R0049
Mohammed Rafiya 

Begum 228 179 79 17Z31R004924 24
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Fortnight Attendance Statement from 15.7.19 to 31.8.2019

ASECTION BRANCH Pharmacy SEM

Bojjam Narasimhulu Pharmacy College for Women
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For the Academic Year 2016-17
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45 17Z31R0050 Erra Mounika 228 212 93 17Z31R0050

46 16Z31R0096 C Tejaswini 228 188 82 16Z31R0096

47 16Z31R0005 G Aishwarya 228 138 61 16Z31R0005

48 16Z31R0028 Juveria afreen 228 147 64 16Z31R0028

24 21

24 15

24 24

24 24

15 9

15 9

15 15

15 12

18 12

18 15

18 18

18 12

13 5

13 8

13 10

13 9

32 20

32 21

32 30

32 28

32 19

32 20

32 30

32 28

33 13

33 22

33 26

33 26

31 19

31 19

31 29

31 22

30 20

30 18

30 30

30 27



Branch Section A

Year III Date: 3-9-2019

Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended %

1 17Z31R0002 Asfa Saman 228 66 29%

2 17Z31R0006 Subiya Fatima 228 111 49%

3 17Z31R0009 Amreen Fatima 228 117 51%

4 17Z31R0026 Fatima Begum 228 133 58%

5 17Z31R0027 Fatima Zubaedi 228 148 65%

6 17Z31R0028 Fehmina Nida 228 96 42%

7 17Z31R0035 Juloori Harika 228 148 65%

8 17Z31R0036 V Harika 228 129 57%

9 17Z31R0037 Humera Begum 228 94 41%

Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended %

1 17Z31R0010 Syeda Amtul Mujeeb 228 165 72%

Pharmacy

Bojjam Narasimhulu Pharmacy College for Women

List of Candidates having Attenance < 65 %

Fortnight Attendance Statement from 15.7.19 to 31.8.2019

List of Candidates having Attenance >= 65 % and <75 %



Branch Section A

Year III Date: 3-9-2019

Sl.No. Student ID Name of the Student Held Attended %

1 17Z31R0010 Syeda Amtul Mujeeb 228 165 72%

2 17Z31R0013 Polapally Archana 228 149 65%

3 17Z31R0019 Edulakanti Bhavana 228 155 68%

4 17Z31R0022 Deepthi Rauth 228 159 70%

5 17Z31R0023 Jella Divya 228 164 72%

6 17Z31R0024 Vempati Divya 228 152 67%

7 17Z31R0044 Aerla Manisha 228 156 68%

PrincipalIncharge

Pharmacy

Bojjam Narasimhulu Pharmacy College for Women

List of Candidates having Attenance >= 65 % and <75 %

Fortnight Attendance Statement from 15.7.19 to 31.8.2019


